| GREUB

MACHINES SA

i
'
P
S gk
e
! )
1 H
) I
s, ’
\. /

_______

Dy .

Machine

Inventory N° 14116

Description Turning lathe
Brand SCHAUBLIN
Model 102N-VM
Serial No 327495

Year 1991
Heading

Capacity (work piece):

Maximum swing over bed

Maximum swing over carriage

Height of centres over bed

Height of centres over carriage
Maximum distance between centres
Length of bed

Height of bed

Principal spindle

Power continuous (machine on cast iron base)
Headstock W20

Spindle for « schaublin » collets

Spindle speed

Spindel throughbore (without drawbar)
Maximum throughbore with collet w20
Over-all dimensions
Over-all-dimension (lenght-width-height)
Weight

Accessories

200
120
102
20
450
1000
168

4.2

W20

100 - 3'000
20

19

1500x510x1550
660

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kW

t/min
mm

mm

mm
Kg

None

HD pictures and videos on request.

All data such as technical specifications, weight, dimensions, illustrations are indicative and subject to change without notice.

Greub Machines SA
39, bd des Eplatures
CH - 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds

Tel, + 41 32 925 95 40
Fax +41 3292595 45
TVA: CHE-107.032.881

Site : www.greub.ch
E-mail : info@greub.ch
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All data such as technical specifications, weight, dimensions, illustrations are indicative and subject to change without notice.
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